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Dorsa
2878
2840
2873
2913
2946
2975
2876
2910
2949
2811
2834
2983
2914
2929
2871
2862
2851
2857
2930
2828
2821
2978
2970
2881
2943
2886
2860
2859
2984
2868
2941
2912
2852
2900
2848
2931
2932
2865
2839
2807
2847
2802
2846
2872
2927
2824
2861
2854

38
2855
2947
2838
2908
2810
2822
2880
2835
2830
2869
2936

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

Nom i Cognoms
JAUME QUINTANA
ARNAU TURON
JOSE ANTONIO REPULLO
JORDI PORTELL
LLUIS BALL-LLOSERA
IVAN SERRANO
MIQUEL CRUZ
FRANCESC LUNA
XAVIER VINYALS
MANEL SANCHEZ
PERE ARMENGOL
FERRAN NOGUERA
ALBERT FOREST
JUAN LUIS TORRES
AYDIN BEZEK
XAVI FRAILE
SALVADOR TURON
CARLES CLOPES
GERARD BOSCH
JOAN MASO
JOAN AYMERICH
EUDAL NIETO
ENRIC VILANOVA
JOAQUIM MERINO
PEDRO LIGERO
JOAN BATLLE
MANEL ROBLEDILLO
JOSEP M ILLAMOLA
ALBERT CASADEVALL
HELIO LOPEZ
JORGE BENITEZ
JOAQUIM PONS
DOMINGO CERDAN
JOAN TEIXIDOR
JUAN BLANCO
JOAQUIM REYES
ALBERT BECERRA
XEVI AVELLADA
NURI SOLER
JOAN RIZQUEZ
DAVID TEJERO
SERGI PULGARIN
CESAR HERRERA
MANEL BARROSO
JORDI C SERRAMITJA
FRANCESC SERAS
JORDI BUTINYA
FRANCESC BADOSA
XAVI RUIZ
JUAN PEDRO PEREZ
JAVIER NAVARRO
ISIDRE MORAGAS
JOSEP PAREJA
OSCAR ALFONSO MENDOZA
MANUEL CARRION
XAVIER RUZ
JOAN LORENZO FERNANDEZ
JORDI ROPERO
ANGEL DEL CAMPO
JOSEP DANES

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils
25/10/2009

Categoria Entitat

SM
SM
VMA
VMA
SM
SM
SM
VMA
SM
SM
VMA
SM
SM
VMB
SM
SM
VMA
VMA
SM
SM
VMA
SM
VMB
VMA
VMB
VMB
SM
VMA
VMA
SM
VMB
VMB
VMC
VMB
VMA
VMB
SM
VMA
SF
VMA
SM
SM
SM
SM
VMA
VMA
SM
VMB
SM
VMA
SM
VMB
SM
VMA
VMA
SM
VM
SM
SM
VMC

CA PALAMOS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
GEIEG

MANLLEU
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA FIGUERES-CB

CA MALGRAT

GEIEG
INDEPENDENT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT-SILS
INDEPENDENT
GEIEG
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CE FARNERS-LA SELVA
CA MALGRAT
INDEPENDENT

CN OLOT

GESTIONS S'ABANELL
FC BARCELONA
GIRONA-CB
INDEPENDENT
CAVIC

GIRONA-CB
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

AT GIRONA
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT-SILS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
ATL GIRONA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA ANGLES

ATL GIRONA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT

LA COLLA CASSA
INDEPENDENT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT

CA PESCALLUNES
ACER

INDEPENDENT

CN OLOT

Temps
36:31:00
36:43:00
37:04:00
38:04:00
38:12:00
38:31:00
38:47:00
38:47:00
38:59:00
39:19:00
39:27:00
39:28:00
39:38:00
39:47:00
40:05:00
40:06:00
40:09:00
40:12:00
40:15:00
40:16:00
40:31:00
40:33:00
40:34:00
40:43:00
40:55:00
41:25:00
41:38:00
41:40:00
41:49:00
41:59:00
42:00:00
42:08:00
42:12:00
42:20:00
42:27:00
42:33:00
42:59:00
43:17:00
43:18:00
43:19:00
43:32:00
43:46:00
43:48:00
43:53:00
43:55:00
44:01:00
44:09:00
44:13:00
44:16:00
44:30:00
44:32:00
44:38:00
44:41:00
44:42:00
44:47:00
45:00:00
45:06:00
45:07:00
45:09:00
45:19:00



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

2938
2816
2971
2827
2972
2858
2891
2803
2918
2818
2864
2837
2853
2919
2897
2920
2905
2894
2921
2874
2889
2814
2833
2937
2856
2974
2967
2982
2966
2893
2849
2841
2805
2976
2977
2922
2850
2899
2898
2969
2836
2877
2870
2817
2942
2883
2909
2885
2879
2884
2933
2963
2939
2875
2925
2964
2888
2985
2801
2968
2892
2890
2896
2994
2887

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

JOAN FRANCESC GARCIA
JORDI JULIA
MARIANO PEDROSA
MONTSE BADOSA
JOSE DE LA PLATA
CARME MONTALT
TONI ALCARAZ
JORDI PUJOLAR
CRISTIAN PEREZ
RICARD BRUGUE
JOANA DEULOFEU
FRANCISCO PAREJA
MARC DE LA BARRERA
JOAN LOPEZ
FAUSTINO MORENO
JESUS BANCELLS
JOAN DURAN

JOSE MARTOS

JOAN TORRENT
JOAN SALVANYA
MANEL GORDO
LLORENC SOLER
JOSEP COMALADA
CARLES AGUSTI
JOSEP BORRELL
SERGI BOADA
CARLES PEREDALTA
IVAN SOLA

ALEX GUELL

JOSEP VIDAL
RUBEN GOMEZ
ANTONIO BERNAL
JOSEP TORRES
CRISTINA MARTIN
JOAN SOY

JORDI BALDINA
DAVID PUJADAS
ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JOSEP TURON
JORDI MUNSO
JOAQUIM MAS

JOAN TURON

LUIS DE LA FUENTE
JOSEP LLADO

ABEL MARTI

SYLVIE MAST
JOSEP VIDAL
JOAQUIM CARVAJAL
DAVID VEGAS

DAVID COCA

JORDI VILAMALLA
JOAN A HERNANDEZ
ADRIANA GROSU
MANEL ORIHUELA
JOSE ANTONIO OJOSNEGROS
XAVIER BOTIFOLL
ANTONI SALICHS
JOAQUIM ROCA
EDUARD VINETS MORAL
JOSEP M SOLIS
DONATO SARROCHE
LLUIS PLANAS
ALBERT ARDEVOL
PEDRO LOPEZ
PEDRO GORDO

25/10/2009

SM INDEPENDENT
VMB CA LLORET-LA SELVA
VMA CN OLOT

VFA ATL GIRONA

SM INDEPENDENT
VFA CAVIC

SM CA SANT CELONI
SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMA CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SF INDEPENDENT
VMB CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SM CF SILENC

SM INDEPENDENT
VMC INDEPENDENT
VMA INDEPENDENT
VMB CA PESCALLUNES
VMA INDEPENDENT
VMA INDEPENDENT
VMB CA SANT CELONI
VMB CA GIRONA
VMB CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SM ACER

SM CA BISBALENC
VMA INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMA ACER

SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMC INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMB INDEPENDENT
VMC ACAV

VFB ATL GIRONA
VMA ATL GIRONA

SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMA INDEPENDENT
VMA INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMA JA SABADELL
VMC CA BISBALENC
SM INDEPENDENT
VMC CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SM INDEPENDENT
VFA INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMB INDEPENDENT
SM MATXACUCA

SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT

SF INDEPENDENT
VMB CA SANT CELONI
VMC ATL GIRONA
VMB ATL GIRONA
VMB CA SANT CELONI
VMC AMICS DE L'ESPORT MACANET
SM INDEPENDENT
VMB INDEPENDENT
VMB INDEPENDENT
VMC CA SANT CELONI
VMC CA SANT CELONI
SM INDEPENDENT
VMB ATL GIRONA

45:30:00
45:40:00
45:54:00
45:59:00
46:01:00
46:15:00
46:17:00
46:24:00
46:26:00
46:38:00
46:40:00
46:47:00
46:48:00
46:59:00
47:04:00
47:05:00
47:06:00
47:15:00
47:23:00
47:31:00
47:45:00
47:50:00
47:51:00
48:01:00
48:03:00
48:17:00
48:26:00
48:27:00
48:29:00
48:30:00
48:35:00
48:44:00
49:00:00
49:03:00
49:03:00
49:04:00
49:34:00
49:38:00
49:56:00
49:59:00
50:07:00
50:09:00
50:11:00
50:14:00
50:34:00
50:35:00
50:56:00
50:57:00
51:14:00
51:27:00
51:28:00
51:40:00
51:42:00
52:08:00
52:09:00
52:11:00
52:17:00
52:26:00
52:33:00
52:35:00
52:42:00
52:48:00
52:57:00
53:08:00
53:09:00



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

2986
2973
2948
2945
2800
2808
2907
2926
2863
54
2965
2820
2928
2882
2831
2832
2915
2011
2812
2902
2916
2940
2923
2924
2813
2934
2901
2903
2935

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

JOSEP PLANAS
JORDI CENA

SUSANA JIMENEZ

JOAQUIM GARRIGA GONZALEZ
MANEL ANGEL PULGARIN
ANTONIO NUNEZ

JOSEP SANTANA

JOAN LOPEZ MACIA
SOLEDAD MARTINEZ
MARTA GIRONA

SANTIAGO SEGUI

XAVIER TURON

JORDI PUIGMONT

JOSE REPULLO

CARLES SIMON

PATRICK BLARIAU

JOSEP PONS

ROSA FONT

JOAQUIM GARRIGA VICENTE
M CARME CASANOVA
ANTONI VILASECA

SENTI SERRANO

NURIA SELMA

PERE JUAN CANO

ADOLF BELLAFONT

BIBIANA GALI

RAMON FRANCO

M ANGELS BADIA

JUDIT GALI

25/10/2009
SM INDEPENDENT
SM CF SILENC
SF MATXACUCA
SM INDEPENDENT
VMA  INDEPENDENT
VMB  INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMB  INDEPENDENT
VFB INDEPENDENT
SF GEIEG
VMB  ATL GIRONA
SM INDEPENDENT
SM INDEPENDENT
VMC  INDEPENDENT
SM ACER
SM ACER
VMA  AMICS DE L'ESPORT MACANET
SF INDEPENDENT
VMA  INDEPENDENT
VFB CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SM CE LES RABASSES
VMA  INDEPENDENT
VFB SI NO FOS
VMB  GEIEG
VMB  INDEPENDENT
SF INDEPENDENT
VMC  INDEPENDENT
VFB CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SF INDEPENDENT

53:10:00
53:11:00
53:53:00
54:04:00
54:27:00
54:46:00
54:48:00
55:04:00
55:40:00
55:43:00
56:07:00
56:23:00
56:39:00
56:58:00
57:15:00
57:19:00
57:39:00
57:40:00
57:44:00
58:12:00
1:00:09:00
1:00:13:00
1:00:14:00
1:00:54:00
1:01:33:00
1:01:34:00
1:02:38:00
1:03:34:00
1:04:19:00
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Dorsa
2839
2864
2939
2948

54
2911
2934
2935

Dorsa
2878
2840
2946
2975
2876
2949
2811
2983
2914
2871
2862
2930
2828
2978
2860
2868
2932
2847
2802
2846
2872
2861

38
2947
2908
2880
2830
2869
2938
2972
2891
2803
2918
2853
2919
2833
2937
2974
2982
2966
2849

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

25/10/2009

CLASSIFICACIO PER CATEGORIES

Nom i Cognoms
NURI SOLER
JOANA DEULOFEU
ADRIANA GROSU
SUSANA JIMENEZ
MARTA GIRONA
ROSA FONT
BIBIANA GALI
JUDIT GALI

Nom i Cognoms
JAUME QUINTANA
ARNAU TURON
LLUIS BALL-LLOSERA
IVAN SERRANO
MIQUEL CRUZ
XAVIER VINYALS
MANEL SANCHEZ
FERRAN NOGUERA
ALBERT FOREST
AYDIN BEZEK
XAVI FRAILE
GERARD BOSCH
JOAN MASO
EUDAL NIETO
MANEL ROBLEDILLO
HELIO LOPEZ
ALBERT BECERRA
DAVID TEJERO
SERGI PULGARIN
CESAR HERRERA
MANEL BARROSO
JORDI BUTINYA
XAVI RUIZ
JAVIER NAVARRO
JOSEP PAREJA
XAVIER RUZ
JORDI ROPERO
ANGEL DEL CAMPO
JOAN FRANCESC GARCIA
JOSE DE LA PLATA
TONI ALCARAZ
JORDI PUJOLAR
CRISTIAN PEREZ
MARC DE LA BARRERA
JOAN LOPEZ
JOSEP COMALADA
CARLES AGUSTI
SERGI BOADA
IVAN SOLA
ALEX GUELL
RUBEN GOMEZ

Categoria
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

Categoria
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
MATXACUCA

GEIEG

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Entitat

CA PALAMOS
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CA FIGUERES-CB
GEIEG
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
GEIEG
INDEPENDENT
CE FARNERS-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CA MALGRAT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ACER
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CA SANT CELONI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CF SILENC
INDEPENDENT
ACER

CA BISBALENC
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Temps
43:18:00
46:40:00
51:42:00
53:53:00
55:43:00
57:40:00

1:01:34:00
1:04:19:00

Temps
36:31:00
36:43:00
38:12:00
38:31:00
38:47:00
38:59:00
39:19:00
39:28:00
39:38:00
40:05:00
40:06:00
40:15:00
40:16:00
40:33:00
41:38:00
41:59:00
42:59:00
43:32:00
43:46:00
43:48:00
43:53:00
44:09:00
44:16:00
44:32:00
44:41:00
45:00:00
45:07:00
45:09:00
45:30:00
46:01:00
46:17:00
46:24:00
46:26:00
46:48:00
46:59:00
47:51:00
48:01:00
48:17:00
48:27:00
48:29:00
48:35:00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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2922
2850
2969
2870
2942
2909
2879
2884
2933
2963
2801
2994
2986
2973
2945
2907
2820
2928
2831
2832
2916

Dorsal
2827
2858
2883

Dorsal
2976
2863
2902
2923
2903

Dorsa
2873
2913
2910
2834
2851
2857
2821
2881
2859
2984
2848
2865
2807
2927
2824
2855
2810
2822

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

25/10/2009

JORDI BALDINA SM
DAVID PUJADAS SM
JORDI MUNSO SM
LUIS DE LA FUENTE SM
ABEL MARTI SM
JOSEP VIDAL SM
DAVID VEGAS SM
DAVID COCA SM
JORDI VILAMALLA SM
JOAN A HERNANDEZ SM
EDUARD VINETS MORAL SM
PEDRO LOPEZ SM
JOSEP PLANAS SM
JORDI CENA SM
JOAQUIM GARRIGA GONZALEZ SM
JOSEP SANTANA SM
XAVIER TURON SM
JORDI PUIGMONT SM
CARLES SIMON SM
PATRICK BLARIAU SM
ANTONI VILASECA SM

Nom i Cognoms Categoria
MONTSE BADOSA VFA
CARME MONTALT VFA
SYLVIE MAST VFA

Nom i Cognoms Categoria
CRISTINA MARTIN VFB
SOLEDAD MARTINEZ VFB
M CARME CASANOVA VFB
NURIA SELMA VFB
M ANGELS BADIA VFB

Nom i Cognoms Categoria
JOSE ANTONIO REPULLO VMA
JORDI PORTELL VMA
FRANCESC LUNA VMA
PERE ARMENGOL VMA
SALVADOR TURON VMA
CARLES CLOPES VMA
JOAN AYMERICH VMA
JOAQUIM MERINO VMA
JOSEP M ILLAMOLA VMA
ALBERT CASADEVALL VMA
JUAN BLANCO VMA
XEVI AVELLADA VMA
JOAN RIZQUEZ VMA
JORDI C SERRAMITJA VMA
FRANCESC SERAS VMA
JUAN PEDRO PEREZ VMA
OSCAR ALFONSO MENDOZA VMA
MANUEL CARRION VMA

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
MATXACUCA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CF SILENC
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ACER

ACER

CE LES RABASSES

Entitat

ATL GIRONA
CAVIC
INDEPENDENT

Entitat

ATL GIRONA
INDEPENDENT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
SINO FOS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Entitat

GEIEG

MANLLEU

CA MALGRAT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA MALGRAT
GESTIONS S'ABANELL
CA VIC

GIRONA-CB
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ATL GIRONA

CA ANGLES

ATL GIRONA

LA COLLA CASSA

CA MALGRAT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

49:04:00
49:34:00
49:59:00
50:11:00
50:34:00
50:56:00
51:14:00
51:27:00
51:28:00
51:40:00
52:33:00
53:08:00
53:10:00
53:11:00
54:04:00
54:48:00
56:23:00
56:39:00
57:15:00
57:19:00
1:00:09:00

Temps
45:59:00
46:15:00
50:35:00

Temps
49:03:00
55:40:00
58:12:00

1.00:14:00
1:03:34:00

Temps
37:04:00
38:04:00
38:47:00
39:27:00
40:09:00
40:12:00
40:31:00
40:43:00
41:40:00
41:49:00
42:27:00
43:17:00
43:19:00
43:55:00
44:01:00
44:30:00
44:42:00
44:47:00



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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2835
2971
2818
2920
2894
2921
2856
2967
2977
2899
2898
2836
2800
2915
2812
2940

Dorsa
2929
2970
2943
2886
2941
2912
2900
2931
2854
2838
2816
2837
2905
2874
2889
2814
2841
2885
2875
2964
2888
2968
2892
2887
2808
2926
2965
2924
2813

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

JOAN LORENZO FERNANDEZ
MARIANO PEDROSA

RICARD BRUGUE

JESUS BANCELLS

JOSE MARTOS

JOAN TORRENT

JOSEP BORRELL

CARLES PEREDALTA

JOAN SOY

ANTONIO MARTINEZ

JOSEP TURON

JOAQUIM MAS

MANEL ANGEL PULGARIN
JOSEP PONS

JOAQUIM GARRIGA VICENTE
SENTI SERRANO

Nom i Cognoms
JUAN LUIS TORRES
ENRIC VILANOVA
PEDRO LIGERO
JOAN BATLLE
JORGE BENITEZ
JOAQUIM PONS
JOAN TEIXIDOR
JOAQUIM REYES
FRANCESC BADOSA
ISIDRE MORAGAS
JORDI JULIA
FRANCISCO PAREJA
JOAN DURAN
JOAN SALVANYA
MANEL GORDO
LLORENC SOLER
ANTONIO BERNAL
JOAQUIM CARVAJAL
MANEL ORIHUELA
XAVIER BOTIFOLL
ANTONI SALICHS
JOSEP M SOLIS
DONATO SARROCHE
PEDRO GORDO
ANTONIO NUNEZ
JOAN LOPEZ MACIA
SANTIAGO SEGUI
PERE JUAN CANO
ADOLF BELLAFONT

25/10/2009

VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA
VMA

Categoria
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB
VMB

CA PESCALLUNES
CN OLOT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ACER

ATL GIRONA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

JA SABADELL
INDEPENDENT

AMICS DE L'ESPORT MAC

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Entitat

CA MALGRAT-SILS
CNOLOT

FC BARCELONA
GIRONA-CB

CA MALGRAT
INDEPENDENT

AT GIRONA

CA MALGRAT-SILS
INDEPENDENT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA PESCALLUNES
CA SANT CELONI

CA GIRONA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

CA SANT CELONI

ATL GIRONA

CA SANT CELONI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ATL GIRONA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ATL GIRONA

GEIEG

INDEPENDENT

45:06:00
45:54:00
46:38:00
47:05:00
47:15:00
47:23:00
48:03:00
48:26:00
49:03:00
49:38:00
49:56:00
50:07:00
54:27:00
57:39:00
57:44:00
1:00:13:00

Temps
39:47:00
40:34:00
40:55:00
41:25:00
42:00:00
42:08:00
42:20:00
42:33:00
44:13:00
44:38:00
45:40:00
46:47:00
47:06:00
47:31:00
47:45:00
47:50:00
48:44:00
50:57:00
52:08:00
52:11:00
52:17:00
52:35:00
52:42:00
53:09:00
54:46:00
55:04:00
56:07:00

1:00:54:00
1:01:33:00



Lloc

Boo~v~ouoohrwnr

11
12
13

Dorsa
2852
2936
2897
2893
2805
2877
2817
2925
2985
2890
2896
2882
2901

Xl Marxa i Cursa de Sils

25/10/2009
Nom i Cognoms Categoria
DOMINGO CERDAN VMC
JOSEP DANES VMC
FAUSTINO MORENO VMC
JOSEP VIDAL VMC
JOSEP TORRES VMC
JOAN TURON VMC
JOSEP LLADO VMC
JOSE ANTONIO OJOSNEGROS VMC
JOAQUIM ROCA VMC
LLUIS PLANAS VMC
ALBERT ARDEVOL VMC
JOSE REPULLO VMC
RAMON FRANCO VMC

Entitat

INDEPENDENT
CNOLOT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ACAV

CA BISBALENC

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
ATL GIRONA

AMICS DE L'ESPORT MAC
CA SANT CELONI

CA SANT CELONI
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Temps
42:12:00
45:19:00
47:04:00
48:30:00
49:00:00
50:09:00
50:14:00
52:09:00
52:26:00
52:48:00
52:57:00
56:58:00

1:02:38:00



Lloc

Lloc

Lloc

CO~NO UL WN

Lloc

Lloc

Lloc

abwdN

Dorsal
13
48
34

Dorsal
37
42
40

Dorsal
58
20
61
30
57
50
41
29

Dorsal
39
43

Dorsal
60
46

Dorsal
47
22
49
51
52

XI Marxa i Cursa de Sils

25/10/2009

CATGORIES DE PROMOCIO

CAGANIUS MASCULI

Nom i Coghoms
JAVI MENDOZA
MARTI CROS
EUDALD ROPERO

CAGANIUS FEMENI

Nom i Coghoms
PAULA NAVARRO
JUDIT CRUzZ
MARIA CASTILLO

PREBENJAMI MASCULI

Nom i Coghoms
SERGI ADALID
MARTI TURON
MARCAL COMAJOAN
PAU MOLINA
DIDAC RIBAS
MAX LAGUARDA
ARAM VIDAL
PAU COMALADA

PREBENJAMI FEMENI

Nom i Coghoms
SILVIA CASTILLO
JUDITH MARTINEZ

ALEVI MASCULI

Nom i Coghoms
ARNAU COMAJOAN
DAVID GALVEZ

ALEVI FEMENI

Nom i Coghoms
SANDRA BARONAT
MAR SALA
ARIADNA CROS
MARIA PAGES
ANNA GUELL

Entitat
CA MALGRAT-SILS
INDEPENDENT
ACER

Entitat
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Entitat
CA MALGRAT-SILS
INDEPENDENT
CAVIC
ACER
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ACER

Entitat
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Entitat
CAVIC
INDEPENDENT

Entitat
INDEPENDENT
ACER
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT



Lloc

Lloc

Dorsal
16

Dorsal
44
35
37

XI Marxa i Cursa de Sils

25/10/2009

INFANTIL MASCULI

Nom i Coghoms
SERGI SANCHEZ

INFANTIL FEMENI

Nom i Coghoms
ANNA MARTINEZ
MARTA MORAGAS
MAR SERAS

Entitat
CA MALGRAT-SILS

Entitat
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
IES STA COLOMA





